
BRANWOOD PREPARATORY SCHOOL 
SCHOOL CALENDAR – SPRING TERM 2026 

 

 

 
 

PLEASE NOTE THAT WHILE EVERY EFFORT IS MADE TO ADHERE TO THESE DATES, THEY MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE – ADDITIONAL NOTICE WILL BE GIVEN 

Wednesday 7th January Spring Term Commences 

Thursday 15th January Forest School 

Tuesday 20th January Form 1 Come Dine with Me 

Friday 23rd January Calligraphy Competition Deadline 

Tuesday 27th January Form 3 Class Assembly 

Tuesday 27th January  Form 4 & 5 Trip  

Wednesday 28th January Music Recital 

Thursday 29th January Swimming for Forms 3 & 4 Starts 

Thursday 29th January Forest School 

  

Tuesday 3rd February  Form 4 Class Assembly 

Tuesday 10th February  Assembly Lunar New Year and Workshops (PTA) 

Wednesday 11th February Form 2 Come Dine with Me 

Thursday 12th February  Forest School 

Friday 13th February  School Closes 3.30pm for Half Term 

Monday 23rd February School Reopens after Half Term 

Thursday 26th February Forest School 

  

Tuesday 3rd March Author Visit – Sean Perkins 

Thursday 5th March  World Book Day. Dress in PJ’s or Book Character 

Monday 9th March Mothers’ Day Class Assembly KG2 & F1 

Tuesday 10th March Form 2 Trip  

Wednesday 11th March Open Day 

Thursday 12th March Forest School 

Friday 13th March KG1 Come Dine with Me 

Tuesday 17th March Class Photographs 

Thursday 19th March LAMDA Exams in School 

Tuesday 24th March  Form 6 Come Dine with Me 

Wednesday 25th March Music Recital 

Thursday 26th March Forest School 

Monday 30th March – Thursday 2nd April Form 6 Residential Trip 

  



BRANWOOD PREPARATORY SCHOOL 
SCHOOL CALENDAR – SPRING TERM 2026 

 

 

 
 

PLEASE NOTE THAT WHILE EVERY EFFORT IS MADE TO ADHERE TO THESE DATES, THEY MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE – ADDITIONAL NOTICE WILL BE GIVEN 

Wednesday 1st April Easter Disco PTA 

Thursday 2nd April School Closes 3.30pm for Easter Holidays 

 
 


